
103年 07月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/07/01 1,011,609 23,553,621 23.30 23.40 23.20 23.35 0.00 355 

103/07/02 2,082,925 48,158,322 23.40 23.45 22.85 22.90 -0.45 722 

103/07/03 956,303 22,056,669 22.90 23.20 22.85 23.10 +0.20 391 

103/07/04 785,759 18,196,693 23.20 23.30 23.10 23.10 0.00 296 

103/07/07 952,269 21,879,926 23.15 23.15 22.85 22.90 -0.20 336 

103/07/08 3,154,258 73,352,565 22.95 23.50 22.90 23.45 +0.55 1,130 

103/07/09 1,120,817 26,156,349 23.45 23.45 23.25 23.30 -0.15 494 

103/07/10 1,165,074 27,068,350 23.35 23.40 23.00 23.15 -0.15 440 

103/07/11 1,847,368 42,255,664 23.10 23.10 22.70 22.75 -0.40 627 

103/07/14 1,119,966 25,475,211 22.75 22.90 22.65 22.85 +0.10 386 

103/07/15 907,774 20,820,003 22.90 23.10 22.85 23.10 +0.25 360 

103/07/16 724,627 16,643,619 23.15 23.15 22.90 22.95 -0.15 291 

103/07/17 574,340 13,166,506 23.10 23.10 22.85 22.85 -0.10 207 

103/07/18 672,173 15,488,129 22.90 23.15 22.90 23.00 +0.15 290 

103/07/21 799,463 18,466,099 23.20 23.20 23.00 23.10 +0.10 323 

103/07/22 1,469,043 33,705,970 23.15 23.15 22.85 22.90 -0.20 475 

103/07/24 1,054,086 23,875,576 22.70 22.70 22.60 22.65 X0.00 420 

103/07/25 736,086 16,679,728 22.65 22.75 22.55 22.60 -0.05 300 

103/07/28 926,073 20,804,975 22.60 22.60 22.40 22.45 -0.15 437 

103/07/29 750,368 16,875,282 22.45 22.60 22.45 22.45 0.00 337 

103/07/30 856,723 19,358,348 22.45 22.75 22.45 22.50 +0.05 388 

103/07/31 616,967 13,972,380 22.55 22.75 22.55 22.65 +0.15 3 

 


